DRV150700
INSTALLATION INFORMATION
Input 220-240V AC
Maximum Ambient Temperature 45°C
Inrush Current 5.38A 0.032ms
Construction Material PC
UK Bathroom Zone N/A
SELV Yes
Electric Class (1, 2, 3) II
Case Temperature (tc = °C) 85
DIN Rail Mount No
Install Connector Type Push-fit terminals 0,5 - 1,5mm²
Connection Output Push-fit terminals
UK Protection Open Circuit, Short Circuit, Over Temperature Self Reset
Power Factor 0.95
Electrical Characteristics
Driver Rated Wattage Driver Input Voltage Drive Current Driver Output Voltage Power Factor
30 220-240VAC 150-700mA 2.5-42 0.95
01604 495 151 sales@collingwoodgroup.com collingwoodlighting.com
WARRANTY
Warranty 5 years
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Selectable drive currents through dip switches
150mA, 250mA, 350mA, 500mA & 700mA
Selectable Settings
The ability to select 5 lumen levels without the
use of a dimmer
Driver to power Residential Landscape
luminaires
30W CC Driver, IP20, 150-700mA, Class II SELV
30W
Quick and easy installation
IP20 Perfect for indoor
applications